
ADIDAS
NATIONS
 #  PLAYER  POSITION YEAR  HEIGHT WEIGHT  SCHOOL

3 JUSTIN ROBINSON GUARD SENIOR 5’ 8 175 MONMOUTH

6 KOBI SIMMONS GUARD FRESHMAN 6’ 5 180 ARIZONA

7 EVAN PAYNE GUARD JUNIOR - RS 6' 1 190 LBSU

8 SHANNON EVANS GUARD SENIOR - RS 6' 1 160 ARIZONA ST.

9 ETHAN TELFAIR GUARD SENIOR 6' 0 175 IDAHO ST

10 JAYLEN ADAMS GUARD JUNIOR 6' 1 180 ST. BONNAVENTURE

11 DEVONTE GRAHAM GUARD JUNIOR 6' 2 175 KANSAS

13 DENG ADEL FORWARD SOPHOMORE 6' 7 200 LOUISVILLE

14 DONOVAN MITCHELL GUARD SOPHOMORE 6' 3 210 LOUISVILLE

15 DENNIS SMITH, JR GUARD FRESHMAN 6' 3 195 NCSU

16 DAVON REED GUARD SENIOR 6' 6 210 MIAMI

17 RAWLE ALKINS GUARD FRESHMAN 6' 4 200 ARIZONA

19 FRANK JACKSON GUARD FRESHMAN 6' 4 200 DUKE

20 JEREMY SENGLIN GUARD SENIOR 6' 2 195 WEBER ST

21 NAZ LONG FORWARD SENIOR - RS 6' 4 208 IOWA ST

22 FRANK MASON GUARD SENIOR 5' 11 190 KANSAS

24 ADMON GILDER GUARD SOPHOMORE 6' 3 186 TEXAS A&M

26 CARLTON BRAGG FORWARD SOPHOMORE 6' 9 230 KANSAS

27 JARED TERELL GUARD JUNIOR 6’ 3 215 RHODE ISLAND

29 TAI WEBSTER GUARD SENIOR 6' 4 196 NEBRASKA

32 DJ HOGG FORWARD SOPHOMORE 6' 8 216 TEXAS A&M

33 KURAN IVERSON FORWARD SENIOR - RS 6' 9 220 RHODE ISLAND

34 JUSTIN TUOYO FORWARD SENIOR - RS 6' 10 235 CHATTANOOGA

35 TAI ODIASE FORWARD JUNIOR 6' 9 220 ILLINOIS - CHICAGO

36 MALIK ABU FORWARD JUNIOR 6' 8 235 NCSU

37 OG ANUNOBY FORWARD SOPHOMORE 6' 8 215 INDIANA

40 CHIMEZIE METU FORWARD SOPHOMORE 6' 11 215 SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA

41 JARON BLOSSOMGAME FORWARD SENIOR - RS 6' 7 220 CLEMSON

42 DEDRIC LAWSON FORWARD SOPHOMORE 6' 8 195 MEMPHIS

43 JUSTIN JACKSON FORWARD JUNIOR 6' 8 193 UNC

44 ELIJAH BROWN FORWARD JUNIOR - RS 6' 4 200 NEW MEXICO

45 CHASE JETER FORWARD SOPHOMORE 6' 11 230 DUKE

46 KELAN MARTIN FORWARD JUNIOR 6' 6 235 BUTLER

47 CAM OLIVER FORWARD SOPHOMORE 6' 8 225 NEVADA

48 OBINNA OLEKA FORWARD SENIOR 6' 7 225 ARIZONA ST

49 MAVERICK ROWAN FORWARD SOPHOMORE 6' 8 215 NCSU

53 THOMAS BRYANT FORWARD SOPHOMORE 6' 10 245 INDIANA

ROSTER: COLLEGE COUNSELORS



ADIDAS
NATIONS

ROSTER: COLLEGE TEAMS

 #  PLAYER  POSITION YEAR  HEIGHT WEIGHT  SCHOOL

TEAM MAGIC
6 KOBI SIMMONS GUARD FRESHMAN 6’ 5 180 ARIZONA

9 ETHAN TELFAIR GUARD SENIOR 6' 0 175 IDAHO ST

13 DENG ADEL FORWARD SOPHOMORE 6' 7 200 LOUISVILLE

14 DONOVAN MITCHELL GUARD SOPHOMORE 6' 3 210 LOUISVILLE

16 DAVON REED GUARD SENIOR 6' 6 210 MIAMI

17 RAWLE ALKINS GUARD FRESHMAN 6' 4 200 ARIZONA

40 CHIMEZIE METU FORWARD SOPHOMORE 6' 11 215 SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA

42 DEDRIC LAWSON FORWARD SOPHOMORE 6' 8 195 MEMPHIS

47 CAM OLIVER FORWARD SOPHOMORE 6' 8 225 NEVADA

TEAM SPURS
3 JUSTIN ROBINSON GUARD SENIOR 5’ 8 175 MONMOUTH

8 SHANNON EVANS GUARD SENIOR - RS 6' 1 160 ARIZONA ST.

19 FRANK JACKSON GUARD FRESHMAN 6' 4 200 DUKE

27 JARED TERELL GUARD JUNIOR 6’ 3 215 RHODE ISLAND

33 KURAN IVERSON FORWARD SENIOR - RS 6' 9 220 RHODE ISLAND

35 TAI ODIASE FORWARD JUNIOR 6' 9 220 ILLINOIS - CHICAGO

44 ELIJAH BROWN FORWARD JUNIOR - RS 6' 4 200 NEW MEXICO

48 OBINNA OLEKA FORWARD SENIOR 6' 7 225 ARIZONA ST

53 THOMAS BRYANT FORWARD SOPHOMORE 6' 10 245 INDIANA

TEAM MAVERICKS
7 EVAN PAYNE GUARD JUNIOR - RS 6' 1 190 LBSU

11 DEVONTE GRAHAM GUARD JUNIOR 6' 2 175 KANSAS

20 JEREMY SENGLIN GUARD SENIOR 6' 2 195 WEBER ST

21 NAZ LONG FORWARD SENIOR - RS 6' 4 208 IOWA ST

22 FRANK MASON GUARD SENIOR 5' 11 190 KANSAS

26 CHARLTON BRAGG FORWARD SOPHOMORE 6' 9 230 KANSAS

29 TAI WEBSTER GUARD SENIOR 6' 4 196 NEBRASKA

34 JUSTIN TUOYOH FORWARD SENIOR - RS 6' 10 235 CHATTANOOGA

46 KELAN MARTIN FORWARD JUNIOR 6' 6 235 BUTLER

TEAM WIZARDS
10 JAYLEN ADAMS GUARD JUNIOR 6' 1 180 ST. BONNAVENTURE

15 DENNIS SMITH, JR GUARD FRESHMAN 6' 3 195 NCSU

24 ADMON GILDER GUARD SOPHOMORE 6' 3 186 TEXAS A&M

32 DJ HOGG FORWARD SOPHOMORE 6' 8 216 TEXAS A&M

36 MALIK ABU FORWARD JUNIOR 6' 8 235 NCSU

37 OG ANUNOBY FORWARD SOPHOMORE 6' 8 215 INDIANA

41 JARON BLOSSOMGAME FORWARD SENIOR - RS 6' 7 220 CLEMSON

43 JUSTIN JACKSON FORWARD JUNIOR 6' 8 193 UNC

45 CHASE JETER FORWARD SOPHOMORE 6' 11 230 DUKE

49 MAVERICK ROWAN FORWARD SOPHOMORE 6' 8 215 NCSU

HEAD COACH: DAVID ADELMAN

HEAD COACH: KALEB CANALES ASSISTANT COACH: 

HEAD COACH: IME UKODA ASSISTANT COACHES: BECKY HAMMON, AJ DIGGS

HEAD COACH: MAZ TRAKH



ADIDAS
NATIONS

 #  PLAYER  POSITION  HEIGHT HOMETOWN

0 DIING MAWEIN C 6'9” WEST VALLEY, UT, USA

1 NATHAN MEPANDY G 6’2” GRUNDY, VA, USA

2 LAUTARO TOMAS LOPEZ G 6’2” ARGENTINA

3 JHIVVAN JACKSON G 6’0” PUERTO RICO

4 JAHVON M. H. BLAIR G 6’3” BRAMPTON, ON, CA

5 CASHIUS J. MCNEILLA G 6’3” TORONTO, ON, CA

6 JAYLEN HANDS PG 6'2" SAN DIEGO, CA

7 JUNIOR MADIT G 6’6” SYDNEY, AU

8 MAKAI ASHTON-LANGFORD PG 6'1" WORCESTER, MA

10 ANDREW W. NEMBHARD G 6’3” AURORA, ON, CA

11 KOUAT NOI PF 6'7” MONTVERDE, FL, USA

12 ISAAC KOBE LETOA G 6’1” NEW ZEALAND

14 QUINN NICHOLAS CLINTON G 6'3” NEW ZEALAND

15 QUENTIN GRIMES PG 6'4" THE WOODLANDS, TX

17 RECHON BLACK PG 6'7" CONCORD, NC

19 HAMIDOU DIALLO SG 6'5" QUEENS, NY

22 DAVID KAMWANGA G 6’7” KINSHASA, CONGO

23 GARY TRENT JR. SG 6'5" APPLE VALLEY, MN

24 HOWARD WASHINGTON G 6’2” TORONTO, ON, CA

25 CHARLES O'BANNON SF 6'6" LAS VEGAS, NV

26 WABISSA BEDE G 6’1” NORTH ANDOVER, MA, USA

27 IMMANUEL QUICKLEY PG 6'3" BEL AIR, MD

28 DARIUS PERRY PG 6'2" POWDER SPRINGS, GA

29 AJ REEVES SG 6'4" CHESTNUT HILL, MA

30 JORDAN USHER SG 6'5" CANTON, GA

31 GRANT SHERFIELD PG 6'2" ARLINGTON, TX

32 MARCUS CARR G 6’1” TORONTO, ON, CA

33 NICK WEATHERSPOON PG 6'2" CAMDEN, MS

34 THOMAS AKARMARKOI F 6’3” TERRIGAL, AU

35 TROY BROWN JR. SF 6'6" LAS VEGAS, NV

36 AJ OLIVER SG 6'3" CENTRAL, SC

37 LUGUENTZ DORT G 6’4” MONTREAL, QB, CA

38 JAKE COWLEY F 6’8” LANGLEY, BC, CA

39 JEROME DESROSIERS F 6’6” MONTREAL, QB, CA

40 CHRIS SMITH SF 6'7" FORT WORTH, TX

41 KAI TOEWS PG 6’0” JAPAN

42 SHERIF KENNEY SG 6'4" ARLINGTON, VA

43 LAMINE DIANE G 6’7” HENDERSON, NV, USA

44 CHRISTIAN POPOOLA G 6’4” LAS VEGAS, NV, USA

45 THOMAS ALLEN SG 6'2" GARNER, NC

46 FACUNDO CORVALAN G 6’2” ARGENTINA

47 ROMEO LANGFORD PG 6’6” NEW ALBANY, IN

48 JI GUANGZE PG 6’0” CHINA

49 NICKEIL DEAN WALKER G 6’5” TORONTO, ON, CA

50 DJ HARVEY SF 6'5" BOWIE, MD

51 LISANDRO FERNANDEZ F 6’4” ARGENTINA

52 MALCOLM CAZALON G 6’3” ROANNE, FRANCE

53 DWAYNE ROSE JR. SG 6'2" CRETE, IL

54 TREVON DUVAL PG 6'3" WILMINGTON, DE

55 TJ MOSS SG 6'4" MEMPHIS, TN

56 ZHANG ZIHAN PG 5’9” CHINA

ROSTER: HIGH SCHOOL



 #  PLAYER  POSITION  HEIGHT HOMETOWN

57 CAMERON HEALY G 6’2” SYDNEY, AU

58 TYLER HERRO PG 6'4" GREENFIELD, WI

62 MATTHEW HURT SF 6'9" ROCHESTER, MN

65 ZION WILLIAMSON PF 6'7" SPARTANBURG, SC

68 GARRISON BROOKS C 6'9" AUBURN, AL

69 JORDAN TUCKER SF 6'7" WHITE PLAINS, NY

70 JULES BERNARD SF 6'5" LOS ANGELES, CA

76 ANTHONY LONGPRE F 6’9” MONTREAL, QB, CA

77 MAYAN KIIR C 6’9” BRADENTON, FL

78 BRADY ARMSTONG G 6’3” DEVONPORT, AU

80 BUAY KOKA F 6’10” ELIZABETH, NJ, USA

81 SAM DOUGLAS WAARDENBURG PF 6’7” AUCKLAND, NZ

82 REMY BREWER G 6’7” VIRGIN ISLANDS

83 IGNAS BRAZDEIKIS G 6’6” OAKVILLE, ON, CA

84 RODRIGO M. DEGIOVANI G 6’5” BRAZIL

85 DEANDRE AYTON C 7'0" PHOENIX, AZ

87 NOAH KIRKWOOD G 6’6” KANATA, ON, CA

88 NATHAN MENSAH F 6’10” SOUTH PLAINFIELD, NJ, USA

89 ARTHUR M. PIMENTA G 6’4” BRAZIL

91 JALEN HILL C 6'10" CORONA, CA

93 KOBE BROWN PF 6'9" HUNTSVILLE, AL

94 KEVIN KNOX SF 6'8" TAMPA, FL

95 EJ MONTGOMERY PF 6'10" FORT PIERCE, FL

96 REGGIE PERRY PF 6'9" THOMASVILLE, GA

97 KENNY NWUBA C 6'11" JACKSON, MS

98 MOHAMED BAMBA PF 6'11" HARLEM, NY

99 ALEX REESE PF 6'9" PELHAM, AL

100 HONG ZHONGHUA SG 6’2” CHINA

101 SHA NING SF 6’4” CHINA

103 MO MENGCHEN SG 6’2” CHINA

104 JERICHO SIMS PF 6'8" MINNEAPOLIS, MN

111 KODY STATTMANN G 6’4” AUSTRALIA

118 OSHEI BRISSETT F 6’6” MISSISSAUGA, ON, CA

119 ETHAN HENDERSON SF 6'8" LITTLE ROCK, AR

123 BERNADO B. T. DA SILVA F 6’7” BRAZIL

124 PJ WASHINGTON PF 6'7" FRISCO, TX

126 JOSIP VRANKIC F 6’9” ETOBICOKE, ON, CA

129 JORDAN NWORA F 6’8” BUFFALO, NY, USA

131 ADI LI SG 6’2” CHINA

132 LUCAS CAUE F 6’9” BRAZIL

133 ELIEL SEM NSOSEME F 6’8” TORONTO, ON, CA

135 LEONARDO BISPO DESOUZA F 6’7” BRAZIL

136 PEDRO MARCO LOPES G 6’4” BRAZIL

138 WENDELL CARTER PF 6'9" ATLANTA, GA

142 DENG GAK C 6’11” BLAIRSTOWN, NJ, USA

143 BEN CARTER PF 6’10” AUSTRALIA

146 YUAN CHENYUN PF 6’7” CHINA

147 ONYEKA OKONGWU C 6'10" CHINO HILLS, CA

148 CHOL MARIAL C 7'1" CHESHIRE, CT

149 DAVID MCCORMACK C 6'10" NORFOLK, VA

150 LI LINFENG C 6’6” CHINA

BRANDON MCCOY C 6’11” SAN DIEGO, CA

TRISTAN SAMUEL LLOYD G 6’5” AUSTRALIA

SIMI SHITTU PF 6’8” BURLINGTON, ON, CA

SAHIBVIR JOHAL SG 6’3” SPRINGFIELD, MD

JARRED VANDERBILT (INJURED) PF 6'8" HOUSTON, TX



ADIDAS
NATIONS ROSTER: HIGH SCHOOL

TEAM HARDEN 2017

TEAM LILLARD 2018

 #  PLAYER POSITION HEIGHT  HOMETOWN

6 JAYLEN HANDS PG 6'2" SAN DIEGO, CA

8 MAKAI ASHTON-LANGFORD PG 6'1" WORCESTER, MA

19 HAMIDOU DIALLO SG 6'5" QUEENS, NY

23 GARY TRENT JR. SG 6'5" APPLE VALLEY, MN

35 TROY BROWN JR. SF 6'6" LAS VEGAS, NV

50 DJ HARVEY SF 6'5" BOWIE, MD

54 TREVON DUVAL PG 6'3" WILMINGTON, DE

85 DEANDRE AYTON C 7'0" PHOENIX, AZ

94 KEVIN KNOX SF 6'8" TAMPA, FL

124 PJ WASHINGTON PF 6'7" FRISCO, TX

138 WENDELL CARTER PF 6'9" ATLANTA, GA

JARRED VANDERBILT (INJURED) PF 6'8" HOUSTON, TX

 #  PLAYER POSITION HEIGHT  HOMETOWN

15 QUENTIN GRIMES PG 6'4" THE WOODLANDS, TX

31 GRANT SHERFIELD PG 6'2" ARLINGTON, TX

42 SHERIF KENNEY SG 6'4" ARLINGTON, VA

58 TYLER HERRO PG 6'4" GREENFIELD, WI

62 MATTHEW HURT SF 6'9" ROCHESTER, MN

70 JULES BERNARD SF 6'5" LOS ANGELES, CA

95 EJ MONTGOMERY PF 6'10" FORT PIERCE, FL

119 ETHAN HENDERSON SF 6'8" LITTLE ROCK, AR

149 DAVID MCCORMACK C 6'10" NORFOLK, VA

HEAD COACH: ORONDE TALIAFERRO  ASSISTANT COACH: DAVID HALL

HEAD COACH: SAM MITCHELL  ASSISTANT COACH: GOD SHAMGOD



ADIDAS
NATIONS ROSTER: HIGH SCHOOL

TEAM ROSE 2017

TEAM WIGGINS 2018

 #  PLAYER POSITION HEIGHT  HOMETOWN

25 CHARLES O'BANNON SF 6'6" LAS VEGAS, NV

28 DARIUS PERRY PG 6'2" POWDER SPRINGS, GA

30 JORDAN USHER SG 6'5" CANTON, GA

33 NICK WEATHERSPOON PG 6'2" CAMDEN, MS

36 AJ OLIVER SG 6'3" CENTRAL, SC

45 THOMAS ALLEN SG 6'2" GARNER, NC

53 DWAYNE ROSE JR. SG 6'2" CRETE, IL

68 GARRISON BROOKS C 6'9" AUBURN, AL

69 JORDAN TUCKER SF 6'7" WHITE PLAINS, NY

91 JALEN HILL C 6'10" CORONA, CA

98 MOHAMED BAMBA PF 6'11" HARLEM, NY

99 ALEX REESE PF 6'9" PELHAM, AL

104 JERICHO SIMS PF 6'8" MINNEAPOLIS, MN

BRANDON MCCOY C 6’11” SAN DIEGO, CA

 #  PLAYER POSITION HEIGHT  HOMETOWN

17 RECHON BLACK PG 6'7" CONCORD, NC

27 IMMANUEL QUICKLEY PG 6'3" BEL AIR, MD

29 AJ REEVES SG 6'4" CHESTNUT HILL, MA

40 CHRIS SMITH SF 6'7" FORT WORTH, TX

47 ROMEO LANGFORD PG 6’6” NEW ALBANY, IN

55 TJ MOSS SG 6'4" MEMPHIS, TN

65 ZION WILLIAMSON PF 6'7" SPARTANBURG, SC

93 KOBE BROWN PF 6'9" HUNTSVILLE, AL

96 REGGIE PERRY PF 6'9" THOMASVILLE, GA

97 KENNY NWUBA C 6'11" JACKSON, MS

147 ONYEKA OKONGWU C 6'10" CHINO HILLS, CA

SAHIBVIR JOHAL SG 6’3” SPRINGFIELD, MD

HEAD COACH: KERRY KEATING  ASSISTANT COACH: MATT JONES

HEAD COACH: OLIVER ANTIGUA  ASSISTANT COACH: TIM BURNS



ADIDAS
NATIONS ROSTER: HIGH SCHOOL

 #  PLAYER POSITION HEIGHT  HOMETOWN

1 NATHAN MEPANDY G 6’2” GRUNDY, VA, USA

22 DAVID KAMWANGA G 6’7” KINSHASA, CONGO

26 WABISSA BEDE G 6’1” NORTH ANDOVER, MA, USA

43 LAMINE DIANE G 6’7” HENDERSON, NV, USA

44 CHRISTIAN POPOOLA G 6’4” LAS VEGAS, NV, USA

52 MALCOLM CAZALON G 6’3” ROANNE, FRANCE

80 BUAY KOKA F 6’10” ELIZABETH, NJ, USA

86 DAVID EFAMBE F 6’6” BRAZZAVILLE, CONGO

88 NATHAN MENSAH F 6’10” SOUTH PLAINFIELD, NJ, USA

129 JORDAN NWORA F 6’8” BUFFALO, NY, USA

137 BONAZEBI CHRIST F 6’10” BRAZZAVILLE, CONGO

148 CHOL MARIAL C 7’3” SOUTH SUDAN

TEAM AFRICA

TEAM AUSTRALIA
 #  PLAYER POSITION HEIGHT  HOMETOWN

0 DIING MAWEIN C 6'9” WEST VALLEY, UT, USA

7 JUNIOR MADIT G 6’6” SYDNEY, AU

11 KOUAT NOI PF 6'7” MONTVERDE, FL, USA

12 ISAAC KOBE LETOA G 6’1” NEW ZEALAND

14 QUINN NICHOLAS CLINTON G 6'3” NEW ZEALAND

34 THOMAS AKARMARKOI F 6’3” TERRIGAL, AU

57 CAMERON HEALY G 6’2” SYDNEY, AU

77 MAYAN KIIR C 6’9” BRADENTON, FL

78 BRADY ARMSTONG G 6’3” DEVONPORT, AU

81 SAM DOUGLAS WAARDENBURG PF 6’7” AUCKLAND, NZ

111 KODY STATTMANN G 6’4” AUSTRALIA

142 DENG GAK C 6’11” BLAIRSTOWN, NJ, USA

143 BEN CARTER PF 6’10” AUSTRALIA

TRISTAN SAMUEL LLOYD G 6’5” AUSTRALIA

SIMI SHITTU PF 6’8” BURLINGTON, ON, CA

COACHES: CHRISTIAN BELISE, YOHANN SANGAR, TODD DECKER



ADIDAS
NATIONS ROSTER: HIGH SCHOOL

TEAM CANADA

TEAM LATIN AMERICA

 #  PLAYER POSITION HEIGHT  HOMETOWN

4 JAHVON M. H. BLAIR G 6’3” BRAMPTON, ON, CA

5 CASHIUS J. MCNEILLA G 6’3” TORONTO, ON, CA

10 ANDREW W. NEMBHARD G 6’3” AURORA, ON, CA

24 HOWARD WASHINGTON G 6’2” TORONTO, ON, CA

32 MARCUS CARR G 6’1” TORONTO, ON, CA

37 LUGUENTZ DORT G 6’4” MONTREAL, QB, CA

38 JAKE COWLEY F 6’8” LANGLEY, BC, CA

39 JEROME DESROSIERS F 6’6” MONTREAL, QB, CA

49 NICKEIL DEAN WALKER G 6’5” TORONTO, ON, CA

76 ANTHONY LONGPRE F 6’9” MONTREAL, QB, CA

83 IGNAS BRAZDEIKIS G 6’6” OAKVILLE, ON, CA

87 NOAH KIRKWOOD G 6’6” KANATA, ON, CA

118 OSHEI BRISSETT F 6’6” MISSISSAUGA, ON, CA

126 JOSIP VRANKIC F 6’9” ETOBICOKE, ON, CA

133 ELIEL SEM NSOSEME F 6’8” TORONTO, ON, CA

 #  PLAYER POSITION HEIGHT  HOMETOWN

2 LAUTARO TOMAS LOPEZ G 6’2” ARGENTINA

3 JHIVVAN JACKSON G 6’0” PUERTO RICO

46 FACUNDO CORVALAN G 6’2” ARGENTINA

51 LISANDRO FERNANDEZ F 6’4” ARGENTINA

82 REMY BREWER G 6’7” VIRGIN ISLANDS

84 RODRIGO M. DEGIOVANI G 6’5” BRAZIL

89 ARTHUR M. PIMENTA G 6’4” BRAZIL

123 BERNADO B. T. DA SILVA F 6’7” BRAZIL

132 LUCAS CAUE F 6’9” BRAZIL

135 LEONARDO BISPO DESOUZA F 6’7” BRAZIL

136 PEDRO MARCO LOPES G 6’4” BRAZIL

COACHES: WALTER ROESE, CARLOS ALBERTO DURO, LUIZ LEMES, FELIPE FOMIGA



ADIDAS
NATIONS ROSTER: TEAM CHINA

 #  PLAYER POSITION HEIGHT  HOMETOWN

41 KAI TOEWS PG 6’0” JAPAN

48 JI GUANGZE PG 6’0” CHINA

56 ZHANG ZIHAN PG 5’9” CINA

100 HONG ZHONGHUA SG 6’2” CHINA

101 SHA NING SF 6’4” CINA

103 MO MENGCHEN SG 6’2” CHINA

131 ADI LI SG 6’2” CHINA

146 YUAN CHENYUN PF 6’7” CINA

150 LI LINFENG C 6’6” CINA


